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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 3
Neuchâtel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 10 Garçons, 400m Libre 12 ans
28.04.2024 - 14:40 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. RÉ Luis 12 Rolle Natation 5:05.13 336
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:55.63 39.81 250m: 3:13.77 38.46 350m: 4:30.22 37.68

100m: 1:15.82 39.67 200m: 2:35.31 39.68 300m: 3:52.54 38.77 400m: 5:05.13 34.91

2. SMITH-HAMILTON Samuel 12 Rolle Natation 5:17.39 299
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:56.03 40.85 250m: 3:17.32 40.74 350m: 4:38.37 40.09

100m: 1:15.18 39.75 200m: 2:36.58 40.55 300m: 3:58.28 40.96 400m: 5:17.39 39.02

3. BLASIUS Lukas 12 Rolle Natation 5:24.52 279
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 1:58.23 42.14 250m: 3:21.03 41.10 350m: 4:44.36 41.97

100m: 1:16.09 39.02 200m: 2:39.93 41.70 300m: 4:02.39 41.36 400m: 5:24.52 40.16

4. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN Nils 12 Rolle Natation 5:28.84 268
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:03.14 41.84 250m: 3:26.42 41.42 350m: 4:50.25 41.97

100m: 1:21.30 41.78 200m: 2:45.00 41.86 300m: 4:08.28 41.86 400m: 5:28.84 38.59

5. WEBER Julien 12 Lausanne Aquatique 5:30.31 265
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:02.26 42.30 250m: 3:26.57 41.84 350m: 4:50.26 42.22

100m: 1:19.96 41.43 200m: 2:44.73 42.47 300m: 4:08.04 41.47 400m: 5:30.31 40.05

6. FREI Luca 12 Morges-Natation 5:47.16 228
50m: 38.43 38.43 150m: 2:04.95 43.77 250m: 3:33.39 44.39 350m: 5:03.53 44.91

100m: 1:21.18 42.75 200m: 2:49.00 44.05 300m: 4:18.62 45.23 400m: 5:47.16 43.63

7. CUJEAN Hugo 12 Renens-Natation 5:51.26 220
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:10.05 45.01 250m: 3:39.86 44.98 350m: 5:09.13 44.24

100m: 1:25.04 44.76 200m: 2:54.88 44.83 300m: 4:24.89 45.03 400m: 5:51.26 42.13

8. QUILLET Maxime 12 Morges-Natation 5:57.87 208
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:10.52 45.61 250m: 3:41.06 46.32 350m: 5:14.69 46.67

100m: 1:24.91 44.71 200m: 2:54.74 44.22 300m: 4:28.02 46.96 400m: 5:57.87 43.18

9. CRAUSAZ Alvin 12 Renens-Natation 6:02.05 201
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:06.78 44.94 250m: 3:39.84 47.24 350m: 5:16.55 48.10

100m: 1:21.84 44.11 200m: 2:52.60 45.82 300m: 4:28.45 48.61 400m: 6:02.05 45.50

10. PAGE Nathan 12 CN Nyon 6:02.75 200
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:16.60 47.44 250m: 3:49.94 45.75 350m: 5:18.13 42.95

100m: 1:29.16 47.25 200m: 3:04.19 47.59 300m: 4:35.18 45.24 400m: 6:02.75 44.62

11. DARBELLAY Thomas 12 Renens-Natation 6:07.14 193
50m: 42.77 42.77 150m: 2:18.14 47.99 250m: 3:52.75 47.02 350m: 5:20.93 42.29

100m: 1:30.15 47.38 200m: 3:05.73 47.59 300m: 4:38.64 45.89 400m: 6:07.14 46.21

12. MAILLEFER Emile 12 Renens-Natation 6:11.54 186
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:16.57 47.57 250m: 3:53.06 48.30 350m: 5:28.00 47.50

100m: 1:29.00 47.33 200m: 3:04.76 48.19 300m: 4:40.50 47.44 400m: 6:11.54 43.54

13. DESMARCHELIER Raphaël 12 Lausanne Aquatique 6:14.98 181
50m: 44.31 44.31 150m: 2:20.06 47.85 250m: 3:55.06 47.17 350m: 5:31.92 48.34

100m: 1:32.21 47.90 200m: 3:07.89 47.83 300m: 4:43.58 48.52 400m: 6:14.98 43.06

14. ROULET Luca 12 Renens-Natation 6:21.65 172
50m: 42.36 42.36 150m: 2:19.71 49.02 250m: 3:57.81 49.41 350m: 5:35.46 48.20

100m: 1:30.69 48.33 200m: 3:08.40 48.69 300m: 4:47.26 49.45 400m: 6:21.65 46.19

15. AMOR-SUGAR Keyan 12 CN Nyon 6:33.33 157
50m: 43.23 43.23 150m: 2:23.87 50.91 250m: 4:04.44 50.73 350m: 5:44.78 49.64

100m: 1:32.96 49.73 200m: 3:13.71 49.84 300m: 4:55.14 50.70 400m: 6:33.33 48.55

16. SALLAM Jamal 12 Lausanne Aquatique 6:41.77 147
50m: 44.26 44.26 150m: 2:23.59 50.23 250m: 4:06.32 51.14 350m: 5:51.14 52.89

100m: 1:33.36 49.10 200m: 3:15.18 51.59 300m: 4:58.25 51.93 400m: 6:41.77 50.63

17. ANTIKAINEN Kristian 12 CN Nyon 7:06.44 123
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:30.25 54.43 250m: 4:20.55 55.52 350m: 6:11.19 54.83

100m: 1:35.82 53.07 200m: 3:25.03 54.78 300m: 5:16.36 55.81 400m: 7:06.44 55.25
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RSR: Meeting de Formation "Futura" - Etape 3
Neuchâtel - 22 Mai 2021

Epreuve 10, Garçons, 400m Libre, 12 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

18. MARIE Luka 12 CN Nyon 7:30.43 104
50m: 51.83 51.83 150m: 2:47.48 58.26 250m: 4:43.33 58.17 350m: 6:35.65 54.87

100m: 1:49.22 57.39 200m: 3:45.16 57.68 300m: 5:40.78 57.45 400m: 7:30.43 54.78

forf.déc. TERNISIEN Adrien 12 CN Nyon


